
 2016 Town Meeting Members

Telephone Numbers/Email Addresses

Prec Name Address Term Exp. Telephone No. Email Address

1 Andrea E. Colten 99 Baldwin Avenue 2017 788-0210 aecolten@yahoo.com

1 John R. Dwyer 51 Eaton Road West 2017 877-3208 Dwyer4Reform@aol.com

1 Louise J. Bendel 15 Parmenter Road 2017 877-9456 louisebendel@sbcglobal.net

1 Gerald L. Bloomfield 1347 Edgell Road 2017 877-6252

1 R. Kathy Vassar 22 Carter Drive 2019 877-7482 kathytmm@gmail.com

1 Mark S. Lamkin 495 Edmands Road 2019 788-9912 mslamkin@verizon.net

1 Theodore C. Anthony, Jr. 1015 Grove Street 2019 877-9307

1 Brenda M. Dostie 385 Edmands Road 2019 877-8412 bdostie1@berizon.net

1 Kylon Marie F. Colinet 3 Mohawk Drive 2018 617-877-6927 kmfcolinet@gmail.com

1 Dudley W. Stephan 842 Edmands Road 2018 doug.stephan@gmail.com

1 Robin L. Kaye 7 Mohawk Drive 2018 877-3214 robinkaye18@gmail.com

1 Adam L. Sisitsky 2 Doeskin Drive 2018 617-515-5854 alsisitsky@mintz.com

Prec Name Address Term Exp. Telephone No. Email Address

2 Nancy Cooper 9 Griffin Road 2017 877-4632

2 Harold J. Geller 3 Lowry Road 2017 877-3238 HARGLO13@aol.com

2 Vacant Vacant 2017

2 Jean A. Baldwin 6 Arbetter Drive 2017 617-740-2222 jeankillam@aol.com

2 Stephen Shull 16 Sloane Drive 2019 877-9071

2 Joseph C. Norton 663 Water Street 2019 269-6622 nortonjoseph@hotmail.com

2 David J. Longden, Jr. 1070 Old Conn Path 2019 877-7034 david.longden@verizon.net

2 Gloria H. Geller 3 Lowry Road 2019 877-3238 HARGLO13@aol.com

2 Karyn A. Bernstein 2 Eisenhower Road 2018 877-4853 kabernstein@hotmail.com

2 Jeremy D. Longden 1070 Old Conn Path 2018 361-3554 jeremy.longden@verizon.net

2 Paula A. Longden 1070 Old Conn Path 2018 877-7034 paula.longden@verizon.net

2 Glenda M. Cohen 99 Joyce Road 2018 740-2028 agcohenfamily@gmail.com
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3 Carol Sanchez Novak 19 Partirdge Road 2017 508-561-5746 carol@sanchezandsantiago.com

3 Audrey M. Hall 18 Salmi Road 2017 877-9233 ms.audreyhall@gmail.com

3 Jennifer A. Adams 135 School Street 2017 877-9314 jadamstm@gmail.com

3 Cynthia D. Villanueva 208 Central Street 2017 508-740-2843 cynvill54@gmail.com

3 Karen Foran Dempsey 10 Bellefontaine Avenue 2019 788-1422 klfsagi@aol.com

3 Carol B. Chan 22 Delmar Avenue 2019 380-9875 carolbchan@yahoo.com

3 Harold J. Moran 7 Chouteau Avenue 2019 877-8665 hankjmoran@gmail.com

3 Marilyn Zimmerman P. O. Box 1938 2019 877-4241 mzimmer875@gmail.com

3 Paul A. Costa 7 Lovering Avenue 2018 861-3659 atsocluap@aol.com

3 Andrea Carr-Evans 152 Danforth Street 2018 272-8598 a.carr27@gmail.com

3 Heather J Klish 21 Laclede Ave 2018 617-413-6350 heather.klish@gmail.com

3 George S. Tkach 12 Maymont Drive 2018 877-1385 gstkach@verizon.net

Prec Name Address Term Exp. Telephone No. Email Address

4 Matthew E. Bernstein 60 Flanagan Drive 2017 405-0525 mbernstein@prakashellenhorn.com

4 Herbert E. Chasan 56 Agnes Drive 2017 380-1196 herbchasan@aol.com

4 Larry E. Stoodt 615 Belknap Road 2017 978-479-5349 schlangeme@rcn.com

4 Richard J. Weader, II 24 Amy Road 2017 877-0550 weaders@aol.com

4 Stuart J. Peskin 39 McAdams Road 2019 877-6188 stupeskin@gmail.com

4 Amy M. Weader 24 Amy Road 2019 877-0550 weaders@aol.com

4 Jonathan D. Siegel 15 Major Hale Drive 2019 788-1128 jondsiegel@gmail.com

4 Diane Z. Pabst 18 McAdams Road 2019 877-8685 dzpabst@netscape.net

4 Nancy M. Fitch 16 Bonvini Drive 2018 788-9575 nfitch321@msn.com

4 Adam C. Steiner 43 McAdams Road 2018 875-3211 adamcsteiner@gmail.com

4 Dan Rao 4 Claudette Circle Ext. 2018 877-6143 drao50@hotmail.com

4 Elizabeth A. Copeland 75 Lanewood Ave 2018 978-447-1922 eanncopeland@gmail.com
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5 Daniel J. Libertore 140 Water Street 2017 788-8046 dan.liberatore@outlook.com

5 Jeanne I. Bullock 22 Pinewood Drive 2017 877-6679

5 Ann Jeffris 8 Bradford Road 2017 877-8246 ann.jeffris@gmail.com

5 Eric T. Berkman 8 Montgomery Drive 2017 879-3899 eric.berkman@gmail.com

5 Janet Leombruno 2 Cider Mill Road 2019 877-4910 janetleombruno@aol.com

5 Robert B. Bois 131 Brook Street 2019 877-7876 bbois131@gmail.com

5 Samir G. Parikh 11 Dotty Ann Drive 2019 781-507-5296 samirgparikh@yahoo.com

5 Michael J. Welch 3 Ward Farm Circle 2019 788-8014 mikekarolyn@comcast.net

5 Norma B. Shulman 13 Alfred Road 2018 877-5377 shulman22@rcn.com

5 Michael J. Bower 18 Edith Road 2018 508-954-8376 michaeljamesbower@hotmail.com

5 Kim M. Comatas 331 Central Street 2018 877-7914 kim.comatas@gmail.com

5 Patrick A. Callahan 8 Bradford Road 2018 877-8246 pat.callahan1@gmail.com

Prec Name Address Term Exp. Telephone No. Email Address

6 Lisa R. Moorehead 20 Highgate Road 2017 879-9881 lrmoorehead@gmail.com

6 Peter J. DeVito 9 Gilmore Road 2017 788-0572

6 Nicholas Paganella 20 Antrim Road 2017 872-5895 npaganella@gmail.com

6 Edward T. Levay, Jr. 13 Summer Street, #2 2017 875-7067 paprtrvlr@comcast.net

6 James M. Pillsbury 10 Yorks Road 2019 877-6009 jamesmpillsbury@gmail.com

6 Yvonne M. Spicer 3 North Lane 2019 787-2097 yspicer@verizon.net

6 Constantine E. Frost 27 Anderson Road 2019 245-7379 costas.frost@gmail

6 Franklin D. Rothwell 10 Bryant Road 2019 879-5722 frothwel@gmail.com

6 Elsa Rose Aviza 14 Conrad Road 2018 elsaaviza@aol.com

6 William A. Osborn 48 Jean Street 2018

6 Rochelle Sivan 7 Michaud Drive 2018 620-0395 shellyis@gmail.com

6 Robert H. Bolles 35 North Lane 2018 877-7844
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7 Rachael M. Scanlon 392 Edgell Road 2017 788-3595 cps_rms@yahoo.com

7 Henry W. Ohrenberger 16 John M. McQuinn Circle 2017 879-0281 HOhrenberg@aol.com

7 Melvin S. Warshaw 149 Maynard Road 2017 626-9265 melwarshaw@yahoo.com

7 Richard E. Paul 10 Aspen Circle 2017 872-9729 repen2@comcast.net

7 Susan P. Bernstein 8 Merriam Road 2019 740-5552 suebernstein@hotmail.com

7 Lawrence J. Griffin 38 Pine Lane 2019 877-8826 griffinlarry43@gmail.com

7 Deborah Butler 6 Doyle Circle 2019 816-9020 dbwear@msn.com

7 Delores D. Pettis 16 Sun Valley Drive 2019 617-653-7297 dpettis2@verizon.net

7 Kevin P. Crotty 79 Pleasant Street 2018 872-0435 k.pc0077@hotmail.com

7 Joel Winett 10 Berkeley Road 2018 877-1627 jwinett@rcn.com

7 David L. Garcia 12 Mill Street 2018 877-8946 davegarcia96@gmail.com

7 Elizabeth M. Greeley 111 Pleasant Street 2018 508-875-6207 bgreeley@dcaboston.com

Prec Name Address Term Exp. Telephone No. Email Address

8 Steven C. Malchman 15 Hemlock Lane 2017 620-0840 malchman508@verizon.net

8 Eric W. Cigan 19 Cherry Road 2017 617-477-7801 ecigan@alum.mit.edu

8 Keith M. Nelson 52 Lockland Avenue 2017 875-0333 kmnelson@gmail.com

8 Gwen R. Brady 29 Lohnes Road 2017 508-561-9209 gwenrbrady@hotmail.com

8 Charles Earl Schneider 25 Lohnes Road 2019 875-4050 cces001@verizon.net

8 Sandra L. Desjardins 28 Bantry Road 2019 405-1323 sld1474@yahoo.com

8 Vacant Vacant 2019

8 Imre Serfozo 25 Kittredge Road 2019 333-1123 imri.ts@verizon.net

8 Vacant Vacant 2018

8 Robert D. Case 78 Hastings Street 2018 875-0899 robertdcase@yahoo.com

8 Richard M. LaMonica, Jr 70 Hastings Street 2018 978-758-0689 rlamonicajr@gmail.com

8 Karen P.C. Vaz 3 Lilian Road 2018 872-7313

Printed 12/08/2016

mailto:cps_rms@yahoo.com
mailto:HOhrenberg@aol.com
mailto:melwarshaw@yahoo.com
mailto:repen2@comcast.net
mailto:suebernstein@hotmail.com
mailto:griffinlarry43@gmail.com
mailto:dbwear@msn.com
mailto:dpettis2@verizon.net
mailto:k.pc0077@hotmail.com
mailto:jwinett@rcn.com
mailto:davegarcia96@gmail.com
mailto:bgreeley@dcaboston.com
mailto:malchman508@verizon.net
mailto:ecigan@alum.mit.edu
mailto:kmnelson@gmail.com
mailto:gwenrbrady@hotmail.com
mailto:cces001@verizon.net
mailto:sld1474@yahoo.com
mailto:imri.ts@verizon.net
mailto:robertdcase@yahoo.com
mailto:rlamonicajr@gmail.com


 2016 Town Meeting Members

Telephone Numbers/Email Addresses

Prec Name Address Term Exp. Telephone No. Email Address

9 Maureen E. Dunne 174 Old Connecticut Path 2017 875-4034 dunnem17@gmail.com

9 Pablo Maia 50 Dinsmore Ave., #311 2017 508-254-6701 trmaia@aol.com

9 Matthew D. Miles 18 Woodward Road 2017 875-6599 mddmiles@gmail.com

9 Vacant Vacant 2017

9 Steven H. Friedman 2 Woodward Road 2019 875-6629 taxman@away.net

9 Bernice W. Strom 12 Longview Road 2019 872-1103 bstrom@ix.netcom.com

9 Arthur J Mills 79 Beacon Street 2019 875-1697

9 Christopher J. Kelley 36 McPhee Road 2019 875-0004 chris_kelley_jobs@yahoo.com

9 Ghafoor A. Sheikh 26 Sewell Street 2018 904-0758 thekite@yahoo.com

9 Kitty Crone 165 Old Conn Path 2018 879-5488 Fdunne

9 Ralph R. Zazula 55 Dinsmore Avenue #309 2018 781-718-0743 rzazula@gmail.com

9 C. Patrick Dunne 174 Old Connecticut Path 2018 875-4034 c.patrickdunne@gmail.com

Prec Name Address Term Exp. Telephone No. Email Address

10 Holly J. Hratko 1630 Worcester Rd, 120C 2017 312-720-4060

10 Nadia M. Ullman 6 Reservoir Ridge Road 2017 617-460-6372 nadiamartch@yahoo.com

10 Lois L. Herman 135 Oakcrest Drive 2017 872-0578

10 Araceli Esquivel 35 Westgate Road 2017 312-450-5722 aez77@hotmail.com

10 Debbie Chase 1332 Old Worcester Road 2019 877-1900 debbie@debbiechase.com

10 Douglas W. Lawrence 4 Reservoir Ridge Road 2019 973-945-7040 douglaswlawrence@gmail.com

10 Marie Drayton P. O. Box 1553 2019 405-7559 mariedrayton@hotmail.com

10 Cindy Rubin 1550 worcester Rd, 422W 2019 717-824-5657 cindyrubin.com@gmail.com

10 Dhruba P. Sen 1500 Worcester Rd, 530 2018 875-3658 dhruba@ieee.org

10 Wolf Haberman 1500 Worcester Rd, 521 2018 872-2411 bghwh@aol.com

10 William G. McCarthy 25 Westgate Road 2018 875-1556 shamrock1739@msn.com

10 Kathleen T. McCarthy 25 Westgate Road 2018 596-1521 shamrock1739@msn.com
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11 Peter Pleshaw 10 Gryzboska Cicle 2017 875-8296 bpnakata44@hotmail.com

11 Robert Snider 11 Cahill Park Drive 2017 872-3352 Robert.Snider20@gmail.com

11 Jennifer E. Ryan 9 Hickory Hill Lane 2017 872-0331 superryans8@gmail.com

11 Lawrence S. Hendry 76 Ardmore Road 2017 hendrytmm@gmail.com

11 Vacant Vacant 2019

11 Judy B. Leerer 395 Winter Street 2019 879-4020 judyleerer@gmail.com

11 Cynthia J. Laurora 11 Winter Lane 2019 872-5634 lauroramc@comcast.net

11 Matthew J D'Amico 2 Cahill Park Drive 2019 309-5511 mattid890@gmail.com

11 Arsene G.  Bajakian 34 Gryzboska Cir 2018 872-0006 hsbagb@comcast.net

11 Martin F. Mulvey 7 William J. Heights 2018 978-857-1387 martin.mulvey@stratus.com

11 Christopher A. McGinty 49 Salem End Road 2018 626-9969 cam@framinghamma.org

11 Philip R. Ottaviani, Jr. 630 Salem End Road 2018 774-245-1055 pottaviani@verizon.net

Prec Name Address Term Exp. Telephone No. Email Address

12 Betty H. Muto 35 Neville Road 2017 875-7954 bmuto1@aol.com

12 David I. Hutchinson 36 Day Hill Road 2017 872-2921 davehutch5@comcast.net

12 Michelle Quinn Smith 30 Swift Road 2017 628-9766 fyhpmom@yahoo.com

12 Thomas Scionti 12 Maple Street 2017 872-3319

12 Allan D. Smith 568 Franklin Street 2019 875-8817 tricycle.man5577@rcn.com

12 Sarah Ruth Cavicchi 547 Franklin Street 2019 617-699-1774 sarahruthrush@gmail.com

12 Kenneth Glover High, III 36 Swift Road 2019 879-0452 kenhigh@outlook.com

12 Lynn B. Olson 24 Swift Road 2019 875-3726 lynn.olson@yahoo.com

12 Bradley C. Bauler 73 Main Street 2018 620-7509 bcbauler@gmail.com

12 Edward J. Kross 559 Union Avenue 2 2018 380-6925 edward.kross@rcn.com

12 Mark W. McClennan 14 Trafton Road 2018 872-1220 mcclennan@gmail.com

12 Donald F. Shay 47 Georgetown Drive, 4 2018 774-777-5995 don6x9@gmail.com
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13 Kara G. Fink 183 Warren Road 2017 617-285-0504 kgfink@gmail.com

13 Syed Yousuf Raheem 32 Oliver Street 2017 277-2499 bokhary313@yahoo.com

13 Jennifer K. Martin 179 Warren Road 2017 617-216-9183 jkrusinger@gmail.com

13 Mark J. Dugan 224 Warren Road 2017 361-6377 markdugan@comcast.net

13 Thomas K. Fitzpatrick 15 Hampden Road 2019 879-6116 tk_fitz123@hotmail.com

13 Walter F. Siggins, III 23 Warren Road 2019 361-3113 wsiggins3@yahoo.com

13 Austin J. Nagle, Sr. 46 Mansfield Street 2019 561-6314 austinnjr@hotmail.com

13 Thomas G. Tiger 48 Nelson Street 2019 617-777-3072 tygrr@mac.com

13 Barbara W. LeDuc 42 Dennison Ave 2018 879-5862 bmleduc420@rcn.com

13 Anna C. Cross 81 Dennison Ave 2018 875-7851 Crossanna60@gmail.com

13 Christopher A. Wozny 54 C St. 2018 872-3938 emt837046@aol.com

13 Vacant Vacant 2018

Prec Name Address Term Exp. Telephone No. Email Address

14 Robert D. Cushing P. O. Box 225 2017 875-7112 rcushinfo@aol.com

14 Beth P. Giobbe 3 Kingsbury Street 2017 879-1461 bgiobbe@yahoo.com

14 James E. Quinn 24 Everit Avenue 2017 872-1699 jimquinn.massed@rcn.com

14 Michael S. Giobbe 3 Kingsbury Street 2017 879-1461 migio@rocketmail.com

14 Nancy B. Marchand 46 Wilson Drive 2019 872-4095 nancy.pathfinder@verizon.net

14 Margareth Basilio Shepard 169 Arthur Street 2019 922-7358 margarethshepard@hotmail.com

14 Lindsay Brainerd 4 Bishop Street, 47 2019 774-317-0763 brain429@hotmail.com

14 Carlos V. Valadares 27 Willis Street, 12 2019 774-641-9868 cvaladaresbrazil@yahoo.ca

14 Raymond E. Marchand, Jr. 46 Wilson Drive 2018 872-4095 pathfindergroup@verizon.net

14 Nirka N. Rosa 29 Webster Street 2018 857-265-1337 rosa.nirka@gmail.com

14 Jim M. Rizoli 94 Pond Street 2018 872-7292 jrizoli@verizon.net

14 Lizzette J. Ospina-Yemo 31 Wilson Drive 2018 615-0651 lizyemo@yahoo.com
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15 Natasha Ezinma McDowall 980 Waverly Street 2017 875-7919 natashamcdowall@gmail.com

15 Annmarie DeMarini 91 Cedar Street 2017 annmarie.demarini@genzyme.com

15 Alfredo O. Garcia, Sr. 91 Cedar Street 2017 annmarie.demarini@genzyme.com

15 Thomas N. Grove 119 Cedar Street 2017 872-0820 tgrove@framingham.edu

15 Judith A. Grove 119 Cedar Street 2019 872-0820 judith_grove@hotmail.com

15 Randall S. Cohen 13 Seminole Avenue 2019 740-1139 tmmrcohen@cominc.net

15 Albert Q. Roos 14 Harmony Lane B 2019 620-1527 aroos1000@gmail.com

15 Marelyn I. Collazo 59 Winthrop Street 2019 508-380-7054 micollazo27@gmail.com

15 Beverly C. Good 24 Hayes Street 2 2018 872-2759 beverlyg333@verizon.net

15 Thomas J. Driscoll, Jr. 89 Bethany Road 402 2018 872-4217

15 Thomas Barbieri 15 Daisley Place 2018 875-6854 thombrbr@aol.com

15 C. William Cook 35 Cove Avenue 2018 877-8949 cwilliamcook@hotmail.com

Prec Name Address Term Exp. Telephone No. Email Address

16 Vacant Vacant 2017

16 Vacant Vacant 2017

16 Janet Sinclair 58 Kendall Ave 2017 872-1305 thebride@rcn.com

16 William J. LaBarge 11 East Street 2017 626-1955 willylab57@hotmail.com

16 Chante Renea Woodard 11 Aaron Street 2019 963-2704 ms.chante1@yahoo.com

16 Vacant Vacant 2019

16 Vacant Vacant 2019

16 Vacant Vacant 2019

16 Frank N. Demarco 92 South Street 2018 875-8737 ktd-00@msn.com

16 Vacant Vacant 2018

16 Ronda H. Andrews 7 Kendall Ave 2018 820-3344 rhandrews@rcn.com

16 Kathleen T. Demarco 92 South Street 2018 875-8737 ktd-00@msn.com
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17 Joe C. Fonseca 248 Beaver Street 2017 872-9878 joefonseca25@verizon.net

17 Laura E. Keith 93 A Taralli Terrace 2017 309-6641 laurakeith16@yahoo.com

17 Martin Ned Price 250 Beaver Street 2017 875-0995 nedprice@verizon.net

17 Vacant Vacant 2017

17 Vacant Vacant 2019

17 Vacant Vacant 2019

17 Richard G. Baritz 1 Marian Road 2019 875-0534 rbaritz1@verizon.net

17 Vacant Vacant 2019

17 Vacant Vacant 2018

17 Vacant Vacant 2018

17 Vacant Vacant 2018

17 Vacant Vacant 2018

Prec Name Address Term Exp. Telephone No. Email Address

18 Gwenvill A. Francis 34 Guild Road 2017 617-201-8550 kfras@yahoo.com

18 Stephen James Atwood 20 Nipmuc Road 2017 808-8552 satwood@gmail.com

18 Joseph O. Asaya 38 Guild Road 2017 969-1749 precinct18@gmail.com

18 Vacant Vacant 2017

18 Gloria Pascual 34 Guild Road 2019 283-0564 caregiverpascual@hotmail.com

18 Wendolyn E. Price-Smith 34 Alexander St 2019 820-8898  

18 Vacant Vacant 2019

18 Ciro R. Sansossio 39 Gilbert Street, 1 2019

18 Aaron Carden McCoppin 31 Wood Avenue 2018 617-899-3837 acmccoppin.p18@gmail.com

18 Rosemary P. Jebari 4 Cedar Place 2018 875-0863 romeyj@verizon.net

18 Lorine D. Farrington 48 A Alexander Street 2018 808-8899 bulldogandson@gmail.com

18 Vacant Vacant 2018
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